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4/14/2025

Karlstad Golf Club Event Calendar 2025

May

05/01/25 (Thu)
05/08/25 (Thu)
05/15/25 (Thu)
05/22/25 (Thu)
05/26/25 (Mon)
05/29/25 (Thu)

June
06/05/25 (Thu)
06/12/25 (Thu)
06/13/25 (Fri)
06/19/25 (Thu)
06/26/25 (Thu)
06/27/25 (Fri)

July
07/03/25 (Thu)
07/04/25 (Fri)
07/10/25 (Thu)
07/17/25 (Thu)
07/24/25 (Thu)
07/31/25 (Thu)

August
08/07/25 (Thu)
08/08/25 (Fri)
08/14/25 (Thu)
08/21/25 (Thu)
08/22/25 (Fri)
08/23/25 (Sat)
09/01/25 (Mon)

Golf Warm Up Night (Teams Due Tues April 29)
Week 1 (Men's League)
Week 2 (Men's League)
Week 3 (Men's League)
Memorial Day Weekend
Week 4 (Men's League)

Week 5 (Men's League)

Optional League Fun Day (No League Matches)
Anderson Open Tournament

Week 6 (Men's League)

Week 7 (Men's League)

MCC Education Found Tourney / ND Tour Weekend

Optional League Fun Day (No League Matches)
Independence Day Weekend

Week 1 (Men's League)

Week 2 (Men's League)

Week 3 (Men's League)

Week 4 (Men's League)

Week 5 (Men's League)

Moose Fest Tournament (Friday This Year!)

Week 6 (Men's League)

Week 7 (Men's League)

Early Bird Playoffs (Men's League)

Late League Playoff / Club Tourney / HDCP Tourney
Labor Day Weekend



